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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13983  100.00% 189.01-190 89 0.64% 1925 13.77% 12147 86.87 %
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13983  100.00% 188.01-189 77 0.55% 2002 14.32% 12058 86.23%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13983  100.00% 187.01-188 94 0.67% 2096 14.99% 11981 85.68%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 13983  100.00% 186.01-187 87 0.62% 2183 15.61% 11887 85.01%
235.01 - 236 2 0.01% 3 0.02% 13982 99.99% 185.01-186 101 0.72% 2284 16.33% 11800 84.39%
234.01-235 5 0.04% 8 0.06% 13980 99.98% 184.01-185 110 0.79% 2394 17.12% 11699 83.67%
233.01-234 3 0.02% 1" 0.08% 13975 99.94% 183.01-184 106 0.76% 2500 17.88% 11589 82.88%
232.01-233 6 0.04% 17 0.12% 13972 99.92% 182.01-183 104 0.74% 2604 18.62% 11483 82.12%
231.01-232 1 0.01% 18 0.13% 13966 99.88% 181.01-182 85 0.61% 2689 19.23% 11379 81.38%
230.01 - 231 7 0.05% 25 0.18% 13965 99.87% 180.01-181 89 0.64% 2778 19.87% 11294 80.77%
229.01-230 5 0.04% 30 0.21% 13958 99.82% 179.01- 180 98 0.70% 2876 20.57% 11205 80.13%
228.01-229 7 0.05% 37 0.26% 13953 99.79% 178.01-179 100 0.72% 2976 21.28% 11107 79.43%
227.01-228 4 0.03% 41 0.29% 13946 99.74% 177.01-178 92 0.66% 3068 21.94% 11007 78.72%
226.01 - 227 9 0.06% 50 0.36% 13942 99.71% 176.01-177 99 0.71% 3167 22.65% 10915 78.06%
225.01 - 226 10 0.07% 60 0.43% 13933 99.64% 175.01-176 114 0.82% 3281 23.46% 10816 77.35%
224.01-225 12 0.09% 72 0.51% 13923 99.57% 174.01-175 99 0.71% 3380 24.17% 10702 76.54%
223.01-224 1 0.08% 83 0.59% 13911 99.49% 173.01-174 M 0.79% 3491 24.97% 10603 75.83%
222.01-223 18 0.13% 101 0.72% 13900 99.41% 172.01-173 122 0.87% 3613 25.84% 10492 75.03%
221.01-222 15 0.11% 116 0.83% 13882 99.28% 171.01-172 93 0.67% 3706 26.50% 10370 74.16%
220.01 - 221 19 0.14% 135 0.97% 13867 99.17% 170.01-171 94 0.67% 3800 27.18% 10277 73.50%
219.01-220 17 0.12% 152 1.09% 13848 99.03% 169.01-170 78 0.56% 3878 27.73% 10183 72.82%
218.01-219 31 0.22% 183 1.31% 13831 98.91% 168.01-169 102 0.73% 3980 28.46% 10105 72.27%
217.01-218 20 0.14% 203 1.45% 13800 98.69% 167.01- 168 102 0.73% 4082 29.19% 10003 71.54%
216.01 - 217 25 0.18% 228 1.63% 13780 98.55% 166.01- 167 106 0.76% 4188 29.95% 9901 70.81%
215.01-216 37 0.26% 265 1.90% 13755 98.37% 165.01- 166 95 0.68% 4283 30.63% 9795 70.05%
214.01-215 32 0.23% 297 212% 13718 98.10% 164.01- 165 106 0.76% 4389 31.39% 9700 69.37%
213.01-214 34 0.24% 331 2.37% 13686 97.88% 163.01- 164 112 0.80% 4501 32.19% 9594 68.61%
212.01-213 42 0.30% 373 267% 13652 97.63% 162.01-163 104 0.74% 4605 32.93% 9482 67.81%
211.01-212 39 0.28% 412 2.95% 13610 97.33% 161.01-162 118 0.84% 4723 33.78% 9378 67.07%
210.01-211 31 0.22% 443 3.17% 13571 97.05% 160.01 - 161 115 0.82% 4838 34.60% 9260 66.22%
209.01-210 48 0.34% 491 3.51% 13540 96.83% 159.01 - 160 114 0.82% 4952 3541% 9145 65.40%
208.01-209 62 0.44% 553 3.95% 13492 96.49% 158.01 - 159 129 0.92% 5081 36.34% 9031 64.59%
207.01 - 208 42 0.30% 595 4.26% 13430 96.05% 157.01-158 97 0.69% 5178 37.03% 8902 63.66%
206.01 - 207 49 0.35% 644 4.61% 13388 95.74% 156.01-157 95 0.68% 5273 37.71% 8805 62.97%
205.01 - 206 57 0.41% 701 5.01% 13339 95.39% 155.01 - 156 17 0.84% 5390 38.55% 8710 62.29%
204.01 - 205 73 0.52% 774 5.54% 13282 94.99% 154.01- 155 120 0.86% 5510 39.40% 8593 61.45%
203.01 - 204 78 0.56% 852 6.09% 13209 94.46% 153.01- 154 118 0.84% 5628 40.25% 8473 60.60%
202.01 - 203 67 0.48% 919 6.57% 13131 93.91% 152.01-153 107 0.77% 5735 41.01% 8355 59.75%
201.01-202 76 0.54% 995 7.12% 13064 93.43% 151.01-152 95 0.68% 5830 41.69% 8248 58.99%
200.01 - 201 62 0.44% 1057 7.56% 12988 92.88% 150.01 - 151 107 0.77% 5937 42.46% 8153 58.31%
199.01 - 200 83 0.59% 1140 8.15% 12926 92.44% 149.01- 150 115 0.82% 6052 43.28% 8046 57.54%
198.01 - 199 62 0.44% 1202 8.60% 12843 91.85% 148.01-149 114 0.82% 6166 44.10% 7931 56.72%
197.01 - 198 77 0.55% 1279 9.15% 12781 91.40% 147.01-148 85 0.61% 6251 44.70% 7817 55.90%
196.01 - 197 77 0.55% 1356 9.70% 12704 90.85% 146.01- 147 116 0.83% 6367 45.53% 7732 55.30%

195.01 - 196 87 0.62% 1443 10.32% 12627 90.30% 145.01- 146 17 0.84% 6484 46.37% 7616 54.47%
194.01- 195 80 0.57% 1523 10.89% 12540 89.68% 144.01-145 127 0.91% 6611 47.28% 7499 53.63%
193.01 - 194 78 0.56% 1601 11.45% 12460 89.11% 143.01-144 104 0.74% 6715 48.02% 7372 52.72%
192.01-193 79 0.56% 1680 12.01% 12382 88.55% 142.01-143 131 0.94% 6846 48.96% 7268 51.98%
191.01- 192 78 0.56% 1758 12.57% 12303 87.99% 141.01-142 122 0.87% 6968 49.83% 7137 51.04%
190.01 - 191 78 0.56% 1836 13.13% 12225 87.43% 140.01 - 141 146 1.04% 7114 50.88% 7015 50.17%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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108 0.77%
119 0.85%
122 0.87%
113 0.81%
119 0.85%
122 0.87%
129 0.92%
110 0.79%
125 0.89%
115 0.82%
M 0.79%
126 0.90%
125 0.89%
106 0.76%
138 0.99%
126 0.90%
106 0.76%
102 0.73%
101 0.72%
119 0.85%
106 0.76%
103 0.74%
108 0.77%
118 0.84%
110 0.79%
106 0.76%
119 0.85%
105 0.75%
123 0.88%
108 0.77%
113 0.81%
134 0.96%
103 0.74%
91 0.65%
92 0.66%
101 0.72%
107 0.77%
119 0.85%
110 0.79%
96 0.69%
91 0.65%
99 0.71%
81 0.58%
76 0.54%
66 0.47%
85 0.61%
90 0.64%
70 0.50%
68 0.49%
62 0.44%
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7222 51.65%
7341 52.50%
7463 53.37%
7576 54.18%
7695 55.03%
7817 55.90%
7946 56.83%
8056 57.61%
8181 58.51%
8296 59.33%
8407 60.12%
8533 61.02%
8658 61.92%
8764 62.68%
8902 63.66%
9028 64.56%
9134 65.32%
9236 66.05%
9337 66.77%
9456 67.62%
9562 68.38%
9665 69.12%
9773 69.89%
9891 70.74%
10001 71.52%
10107 72.28%
10226 73.13%
10331 73.88%
10454 74.76%
10562 75.53%
10675 76.34%
10809 77.30%
10912 78.04%
11003 78.69%
11095 79.35%
11196 80.07%
11303 80.83%
11422 81.68%
11532 82.47%
11628 83.16%
11719 83.81%
11818 84.52%
11899 85.10%
11975 85.64%
12041 86.11%
12126 86.72%
12216 87.36%
12286 87.86%
12354 88.35%
12416 88.79%
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6869 49.12%
6761 48.35%
6642 47.50%
6520 46.63%
6407 45.82%
6288 44.97%
6166 44.10%
6037 43.17%
5927 42.39%
5802 41.49%
5687 40.67%
5576 39.88%
5450 38.98%
5325 38.08%
5219 37.32%
5081 36.34%
4955 35.44%
4849 34.68%
4747 33.95%
4646 33.23%
4527 32.38%
4421 31.62%
4318 30.88%
4210 30.11%
4092 29.26%
3982 28.48%
3876 27.72%
3757 26.87%
3652 26.12%
3529 25.24%
3421 24.47%
3308 23.66%
3174 22.70%
3071 21.96%
2980 21.31%
2888 20.65%
2787 19.93%
2680 19.17%
2561 18.32%
2451 17.53%
2355 16.84%
2264 16.19%
2165 15.48%
2084 14.90%
2008 14.36%
1942 13.89%
1857 13.28%
1767 12.64%
1697 12.14%
1629 11.65%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
78 0.56%
71 0.51%
67 0.48%
62 0.44%
71 0.51%
60 0.43%
65 0.46%
45 0.32%
40 0.29%
54 0.39%
49 0.35%
61 0.44%
38 0.27%
52 0.37%
42 0.30%
38 0.27%
35 0.25%
41 0.29%
37 0.26%
30 0.21%
41 0.29%
28 0.20%
21 0.15%
24 0.17%
15 0.1%
27 0.19%
21 0.15%
20 0.14%
23 0.16%
14 0.10%
22 0.16%
13 0.09%
16 0.1%
1 0.08%
15 0.11%
10 0.07%
10 0.07%

9 0.06%
1 0.08%
14 0.10%
18 0.13%
16 0.1%
6 0.04%
1 0.08%
9 0.06%
12 0.09%
9 0.06%
7 0.05%
4 0.03%
6 0.04%
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12494 89.35%
12565 89.86%
12632 90.34%
12694 90.78%
12765 91.29%
12825 91.72%
12890 92.18%
12935 92.51%
12975 92.79%
13029 93.18%
13078 93.53%
13139 93.96%
13177 94.24%
13229 94.61%
13271 94.91%
13309 95.18%
13344 95.43%
13385 95.72%
13422 95.99%
13452 96.20%
13493 96.50%
13521 96.70%
13542 96.85%
13566 97.02%
13581 97.13%
13608 97.32%
13629 97.47%
13649 97.61%
13672 97.78%
13686 97.88%
13708 98.03%
13721 98.13%
13737 98.24%
13748 98.32%
13763 98.43%
13773 98.50%
13783 98.57%
13792 98.63%
13803 98.71%
13817 98.81%
13835 98.94%
13851 99.06%
13857 99.10%
13868 99.18%
13877 99.24%
13889 99.33%
13898 99.39%
13905 99.44%
13909 99.47%
13915 99.51%
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1567 1.21%
1489 10.65%
1418 10.14%
1351 9.66%
1289 9.22%
1218 8.71%
1158 8.28%
1093 7.82%
1048 7.49%
1008 7.21%
954 6.82%
905 6.47%
844 6.04%
806 5.76%
754 5.39%
712 5.09%
674 4.82%
639 4.57%
598 4.28%
561 4.01%
531 3.80%
490 3.50%
462 3.30%
441 3.15%
417 2.98%
402 2.87%
375 2.68%
354 2.53%
334 2.39%
311 2.22%
297 2.12%
275 1.97%
262 1.87%
246 1.76%
235 1.68%
220 1.57%
210 1.50%
200 1.43%
191 1.37%
180 1.29%
166 1.19%
148 1.06%
132 0.94%
126 0.90%

115 0.82%
106 0.76%
94 0.67%
85 0.61%
78 0.56%
74 0.53%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.01%
0.04%
0.03%
0.01%
0.03%
0.01%
0.02%
0.04%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.15%
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13917 99.53%
13922 99.56%
13926 99.59%
13927 99.60%
13931 99.63%
13932 99.64%
13935 99.66%
13940 99.69%
13941 99.70%
13943 99.71%
13945 99.73%
13946 99.74%
13949 99.76%
13952 99.78%
13953 99.79%
13953 99.79%
13955 99.80%
13955 99.80%
13955 99.80%
13956 99.81%
13956 99.81%
13956 99.81%
13956 99.81%
13957 99.81%
13959 99.83%
13960 99.84%
13960 99.84%
13961 99.84%
13961 99.84%
13961 99.84%
13962 99.85%
13962 99.85%
13962 99.85%
13962 99.85%
13962 99.85%
13962 99.85%
13962 99.85%
13962 99.85%
13962 99.85%
13983  100.00%
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68 0.49%
66 0.47%
61 0.44%
57 0.41%
56 0.40%
52 0.37%
51 0.36%
48 0.34%
43 0.31%
42 0.30%
40 0.29%
38 0.27%
37 0.26%
34 0.24%
31 0.22%
30 0.21%
30 0.21%
28 0.20%
28 0.20%
28 0.20%
27 0.19%
27 0.19%
27 0.19%
27 0.19%
26 0.19%
24 0.17%
23 0.16%
23 0.16%
22 0.16%
22 0.16%
22 0.16%
21 0.15%
21 0.15%
21 0.15%
21 0.15%
21 0.15%
21 0.15%
21 0.15%
21 0.15%
21 0.15%
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